
Steps to Home Buying

1

4

7

10

2

5

8

11

3

6

9

12

DSLDMortgage.com

DSLD Mortgage, LLC NMLS #120308
For a list of Locations and Mortgage Loan Originators, please visit our website at DSLDMortgage.com

Select your home 
and home site

Personalize your 
home with color/
option selections

Weekly progress 
reports begin

DSLD quality 
inspection

Obtain a mortgage 
pre-approval

Ground-breaking on 
your home site

Construction 
progresses

First walk-through 
and final walk-

through

Write a purchase 
agreement

Framing begins

Final mortgage 
confirmation and 

preparation for closing

Close, move in, and 
enjoy your new 

DSLD home


